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IMPORTANT DATES 2024 

TERM 4 

Mon 7 Oct Term 4 commences 

Tues 22 Oct Last Day Year 12 Classes 

Wed 23 Oct Year 12 Graduation  

Thurs 24 Oct College Council 

Fri 25 Oct Year 12 Celebration Day 

Tues 29 Oct VCAA Exams Begin 

Mon 4 Nov Student Free Day 

Tues 5 Nov Public Holiday 

Fri 15 Nov Last Day Year 11 Classes 

Mon 18 Nov Year 11 Exams Begin 

Thurs 21 Nov FiaFia Night 
Fri 22 Nov Last Day of Year 10 Classes 

Mon 25 Nov Year 12 2025 Step Up Begins 

 Year 10 Exams Begin 

Wed 27 Nov  Year 7 2025 Interviews 

Thurs 5 Dec Blair Street Campus Assembly 

 Year 12 Formal  

Fri 6 Dec Dimboola Road Campus Assembly 

Mon 9 Dec Report Writing Day - Student Free Day 

Tues 10 Dec Year 7 2025 Orientation Day 

 2025 Year 10 Interviews 

 2025 Year 8 & 9 Step Up Begins 

Thurs 12 Dec College Council 

Tues 17 Dec Year 7 & 8 Funfields  

Wed 18 Dec College Awards Ceremony 

 Last Day of Step Up  
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